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NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hide and Zeke 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1905 1530 2243

The Bear Mitch Project 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1777 1596 2183

Cubbie Bears 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1602 1639 1897

Suck My Duck 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1395 1481 1673

Shirts or Skins 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1460 1568 1727

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prestige Worldwide 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 10-3 1825 1632 2300

The Brady Bunch 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-6 1679 1665 2067

Howell Vikings 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1483 1723 1848

Dak that Azz Up 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1607 1677 2078

Married With Children 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1529 1751 1996

Total Points
Prestige Worldwide 2300

Hide and Zeke 2243

The Bear Mitch Project 2183

Dak that Azz Up 2078

The Brady Bunch 2067

Married With Children 1996

Cubbie Bears 1897

Howell Vikings 1848

Shirts or Skins 1727

Suck My Duck 1673
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AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Pen Is Mightier 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 10-3 1846 1539 2253

Remember the TIght Ends 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1533 1617 1945

Stick Em 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1663 1771 2049

Show Me Your TDs 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1549 1718 2057

Kroenke SUX 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1529 1715 1937

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lethal Lockhart 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1671 1550 2129

Once You Go Black 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1794 1577 2190

Drunk in Public 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1595 1654 1907

Chicks Love My Ditka 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1673 1593 2070

Runnin Ryno's 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1660 1779 2093

Total Points
The Pen Is Mightier 2253

Once You Go Black 2190

Lethal Lockhart 2129

Runnin Ryno's 2093

Chicks Love My Ditka 2070

Show Me Your TDs 2057

Stick Em 2049

Remember the TIght Ends 1945

Kroenke SUX 1937

Drunk in Public 1907
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